
l 
n 

r>W:- 9309 ~/2024 

~•fe~aca, 
~ m.@cx r~~•a,,t3Rra-, 
~~fifolRr13d3, 
tl~ldl:j (~ ~) 

fiat :- 09/09/2024 

RW:- £-TENDER NOTICE NO.LEHAL CANAL DIVISIONIWRD/PTA/2024-25/1 I DATED: 09/09/2024 

~ m) -e- mfu ~ WR nmE Et- 2·~raa, AfeR' ?i"15 ~ ~ ~-~ »n:raJoT Wtr 
y_a1fu3" ~ ~ ~ ~ ~, fuJ:t-~ fuJ a-~ AfeR' ~ ~ ))flfflT"ijT ~ yo(•F>:13 cxd?> t!t-~ 
oft3l-RT?1 

~:-~-~ »8 ~.fil. ~ 

(f&:~: 
c< 1dH6(•a1 ~, 

MfoMofua"~, 
~ ~ n 

~ ffiJ3 € §3 I di' l.ftTT8"' 

trfznw1 
(xeniblehal@gmail.com) 

~=- 9310-35 fi-f3t :- 09/09/2024 

1. 

2. 
3. 
4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 
8. 

9. 
$-

~ BT g3,a1 'Vo~ >'>ioR1d HtJo1 @3" ~ tfTe1" ~: 
- - - = 

.., ~l"""'T' ~ , ~ ~ n n ::I 
Hl:f ICtflOl'nQ, of<ld' RM' ffiB f€§3 1dl, l.ftTT8", B~1dl~ I 

ffiW ~ ~ ~, ~ ~ fo§3 1dl,l1wa",trfznw1 

fcsa,a 1O ~'~ clo1M Hd6(8 ~ RE f€§3 1a1 ,trfznw1 

c<'dt16( 1JJ ~ .i:3dc5tl ofHcd6(':fo ~~Ho/ H'a1ga ~ ~~tlo, H'a1ga/ }-f17)fi'T ~018 i:3~flc5 

fliglij~ I 

€tJ' ~ >'>iGHd, MF<l8/d<lci!()TW~•/~~81i:3 1 I • • 

~.»fTd". ~ tJH•feilA,~,}-f8d~281,H1oRT, Ha1ga I 

»fTd".ITT./fil.~.it.~ lj1.@n~ ~ ~ MfoM ~c1; 18 -i:3 ~---A fl-o ;:r. H. fu. ~, trfznw 1 

Zo<o16(M ~' :ao<Ffl nf3" f€,..f)~·H ~ fea1JIH~ €d6(H (l1wa"~ trfznw 
~,..f)~'z ~ ~.~.Ht. BA•feil trfcnw, H8dc<281, }fl?)RT, Ha1ga I 

o<'dtlo<'JJ ~' ~ ~' ff¥e 1el f€§3 1a1, H6(cd-I8 l-ffqnp- }-{Tijof, lfi1T8,J~la1a 1 

ff~ 11. 
~~ ~ 

oicH SOcfl 



FORMAT FOR SUMING INFORMATION TO DPROS 

(Annexure-1) 

1. NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT 

2. NAME OF THE OFFICE 

3• NAME AND DESIGNATION OF Nodal officer 

4• CONTACT NO. OF NODAL OFFICER. 

5. EMAIL ID OF THE OFFICE 

6. WEBSITE OF THE DEPARTMENT/ OFFICE 

7. TENDER NO. 

8. NAME OF WORK/NOTICE/TENDER: 

9. OPENING DATE OF BID SUBMISSION: 

10. CLOSING DATE OF BID SUBMISSION: 

11. AMOUNT OF EMO (f N Rs.): 

12. REMARKS {EG: EXCLUDED NEWSPAPER): 

DATE: 09/09/2024 

cftla-9309 

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

LEHAL CANAL DIVISION WRD PUNJAB PATIALA 

Kirandeep /Executive Engineer 

9646407185 

XENIBLEHAL@GMAIL.COM 

eproc.punjab.gov.in 

LEHAL CANAL DIVISION/ WRD /PT A/2024-25/ 

DATED: 09/09/2024 

2 no.s of works of Construction of Escape Structure 

at RD 24500 ofRohti Distributary & Pipe Escape 

structure Structure at RD 65970 ofNadampur 

Distributary. 

10.09.2024 

20.09.2024 

15100 /- I 

Executive~eer, 

Lehal Canal Division , 

WRD, Punj~b 

PatialcQ~~ 

fl.cit 09/09/2024 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}




{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



